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Name Degree Email Phone

Fan, Qin Doctor of Philosophy qfan@csufresno.edu

Fayazmanesh, Sasan Doctor of Philosophy sasanf@csufresno.edu 559.278.2672

Johansson, Lars F ljohansson@csufresno.edu 559.278.4045

Kempe, Leland R Master of Science lkempe@csufresno.edu 559.278.8832

Kim, Gil Doctor of Philosophy gikim@csufresno.edu 559.278.3950

Leet, Don R Doctor of Philosophy donle@mail.fresnostate.edu

Mc Nally, Andrew G Master of Business Admin amcnally@csufresno.edu

Peterson, Janice L Doctor of Philosophy japeterson@csufresno.edu 559.278.2673

Van Vleck, Va Nee L Doctor of Philosophy vanvleck@csufresno.edu 559.278.4932

Vera, David R Doctor of Philosophy dvera@csufresno.edu 559.278.4935

de Freitas, Diane Master of Arts ddefreitas@csufresno.edu

EDUCATION INTERDISCIPLINARY

Name Degree Email Phone

Delcroix, Stefaan D Doctor of Philosophy sdelcroix@csufresno.edu 559.278.2555

de Souza, Comlan Doctor of Philosophy cdesouza@csufresno.edu

EDUCATIONAL LEADERSHIP

Name Degree Email Phone

Akhavan, Nancy Doctorate of Education nakhavan@csufresno.edu 559.278.0345

Boris, Virginia R Doctorate of Education vboris@csufresno.edu 559.278.0405

Franks, Mabel W Doctorate of Education mafranks@csufresno.edu

Gardner, Debra A Doctorate of Education dgardner@csufresno.edu

Gomes, Edward C Master of Education egomes@csufresno.edu

Gonzalez, Juan C Doctor of Philosophy jugonzalez@csufresno.edu 559.278.4279

Hauser, Linda A Doctorate of Education lhauser@csufresno.edu 559.278.0362

Hernandez, Ignacio Doctor of Philosophy ihernandez@csufresno.edu

Hernandez, Susana Doctor of Philosophy suhernandez@csufresno.edu

Kohl, Taryn B Doctorate of Education tkohl@csufresno.edu


